Match No. Teams

1 Luton

2 Watford Nomads
3 Luton

4 Watford Nomads
5 Luton

6 Bromsgrove

7 Bromsgrove

8 Luton

9 Bromsgrove
10 St.Albans Ladies
11 Bromsgrove
12 Bromsgrove
13 Watford Nomads
14 St Albans A
15 St Albans A

Teams

Bromsgrove
Luton

Watford Nomads
St.Albans Ladies
St Albans A
Marlbrough

<K <K<K <K<K <K<K <K<K <K<K <K<K <K<

Games
Played

Teams

St.Albans Ladies
St Albans A
Watford Nomads
Marlbrough

St Albans A
Luton

Watford Nomads
Marlbrough
Marlbrough
Marlbrough

St Albans A
St.Albans Ladies
St.Albans Ladies
Marlbrough
St.Albans Ladies

National Canoe Polo Division 2 Youth

Borehamwood
07 October 1984

5 Games Won 5, Drawn O, Lost O
5 Games Won 1, Drawn O, Lost 4
5 Games Won 2, Drawn 1, Lost 2
5 Games Won 2, Drawn O, Lost 2
5 Games Won 3, Drawn O, Lost 2
5 Games Won 1, Drawn 1, Lost 3

Goals Scored

P WP ADMWOWONRNMNODDO

Goals Scored

30
4
12
9
9
10

4
3
3
2
2
0
2
1
0
5
0
0
2
2
0
Goals
Conceded
2
17
13
11
11
20

Points Scored
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Points
scored

15

7

10

9

11

8



